
Электронный журнал курса: 1н6

Лекция 40

Тема. 

Василий 

Шукшин. 

Сведения 

из 1.Выучить 

лекцию 40.

2.Прочитать 

рассказы 

«Чудик», 

«Выбираю 
14.05.2020

1 н

2  + + 

3  + + 

4  + 2кл 

5  + 2кл 

6  + + 

7 н

8  + 2кл 

9  + + 

10  + + 

11  + + 

12  + 2кл 

13  + + 

14  + + 

15 н

16  + 2кл 

17 н

18  + + 

19  + + 

20 н

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

Тема урока:

Домашнее задание

Дата

Ф.И.О. учащихся

Предмет: Литература     
Преподаватель: Шарунина Е.П.

Исрапилова Мадина

Абдуллаева Марьям

Абдулхаджиева Мадина

Албасханова Амина

Алибекова Мадина

Алигалбацова Зубайда

Амаева Милана

Атаева Раян

Болачова Хатимат

Гаджаева Марьям

Гасанова Савдат

Жамалова Нурьян

Хасулбекова Шахрустан

Цакалаева Хадишта

Магомедова Аминат

Магомедова Асият

Рамазанова Париза

Расулова Аминат

Салимова Зарина

Хаджимурадова Карина

Абдурашидова Мадина

Абдурашидова Макка

Бакаева Фатима

Гусейнова Марьям

Индербиева Милайда

Магомедова Марьям

Муртазалиева Равзанат

Нурмагомедова Зулайхат






















